Edition 12.20
EN
Safety shut-off valves JSAV
•	 For positive pressure with over-pressure shut-off
•	 DN 25, DN 40: with under-pressure shut-off
•	 Large adjusting range for trip pressure
•	 DN 25, DN 40: no breather line required
•	 EU certified

* When ordering a JSAV..Z, be sure to specify the desired trip pres-
sure and adjusting range.
Order example
JSAV 40F40/2-3
5.2 JSAV..T
Option JSAV 25T JSAV 40T JSAV 50T–
100T
DN 25 40 50, 80, 100
Pipe connection N N A
Inlet pressure 40 40 50
Monitoring /1 /1 /1
Pressure measuring
point -0 -3 -0
Trip pressure Z Z Z
* When ordering a JSAV..Z, be sure to specify the desired trip pres-
sure and adjusting range.
5.3 ProFi
A web app selecting the correct product is available at
JSAV · Edition 12.20 · EN 11
Selection
5.4 Type code
5.4.1 JSAV
JSAV	  Safety shut-off valve
25-100	  Nominal size
R	  Rp internal thread
F	  Flange to ISO 7005
40	  pu max. 4 bar
50	  pu max. 5 bar
/1	  Over-pressure shut-off pdo
/2	  Over-pressure and under-pressure shut-off pdo/pdu
-0	  No pressure test point
-3	  Screw plug at the inlet and outlet
Z	  Special adjusting range
5.4.2 JSAV..T
JSAV	 Safety shut-off valve
25-100	 Nominal size
T	 T-product
A	 ANSI flange
N	 NPT internal thread
40	 pu max. 60 psig (4 bar)
50	 pu max. 70 psig (5 bar)
/1	 Over-pressure shut-off pdo
-0	 No pressure test point
-3	 Screw plug at the inlet and outlet
Z	 Special adjusting range
JSAV · Edition 12.20 · EN 12
Project planning information
6 Project planning information
6.1 Installation
 5 DN
N
FP